
Date Organization Event/Activity  Sponsorship 
Amount 

Balance 8,000.00$       
10/6/2025 Kimberly Johnson Christmas on Columbia 1,000.00$          

10/21/2025 5/10K Committee 5k/10k Toddler Trot & Health & Wellness Fair 150.00$              
12/15/2026 Garey High School Cafecito con Libros 250.00$              

Remaining Balance 6,600.00$          

Balance 12,200.00$        
10/2/2025 Compassionate Pomona 5th Annual Kindness Festival 500.00$              
10/2/2025 San Gabriel Valley Conservation Corp 3rd Annual Gold Tournament Fundraiser 500.00$              
10/2/2025 Vietnamese Community of Pomona Valley Outsanding Student Award Event 500.00$              
10/6/2025 St. Pauls Episcopal Church 150th Annual Kickoff with Pancake Breakfast 300.00$              
10/6/2025 Sarvodaya Institute Pomona Free Farmstand 200.00$              
10/6/2025 Conceptual Art Therapy Art on Deck 300.00$              
10/6/2025 Pomona Natives Football & Cheer Cheer Competition Pop Warner 500.00$              
10/6/2025 Healed Woman Heal Jorney to Freedom 300.00$              

10/14/2025 Celebrating a Vision Annual Christmas Giveaway Event 150.00$              
10/14/2025 God Provides Ministry PUSD Needy Adopt a Family 500.00$              
10/21/2025 5k/10k Committee 5k/10k Toddler Trot and Health &Wellness Fair 150.00$              
12/11/2025 Galan Cultural Center Free Cultural Dance Classes 200.00$              
12/11/2025 Global Film Alliance Global Film Alliance (GFA): hands-on film training 100.00$              
12/11/2025 Sowing Seeds for Life Annual Holiday Food & Gist Distribution 100.00$              
12/11/2025 Valley Indoor Swap Meet Valley Indoor Swap Meet Pomona Toy Giveaway 100.00$              
12/11/2025 Vietnamese Community of Pomona Valley Mid-Autumn Children Festival 100.00$              
12/11/2025 A Fatherless Field Miracle on Holt St. Candle Lighting Toy Giveaway 200.00$              
12/11/2025 Garey High School Music Department Christmas Celebration 100.00$              
12/11/2025 Alcott Elementary School PTA Christmas on Alcott 200.00$              
12/11/2025 Garey High School Cafecito con Libros 200.00$              
12/11/2025 The Way World Outreach Church Celebrate Christmas at The Way 200.00$              
12/23/2025 Project Reslience Harvest Day 100.00$              
12/23/2025 Project Reslience Human Trafficking 300.00$              

Remaining Balance 6,400.00$          

Balance 10,600.00$    
10/2/2025 Vietnamese Community of Pomona Valley Outsanding Student Award Event 250.00$              
10/6/2025 St. Pauls Episcopal Church 150th Annual Kickoff with Pancake Breakfast 200.00$              
10/6/2025 Sarvodaya Institute Pomona Free Farmstand 200.00$              
10/6/2025 Conceptual Art Therapy Art on Deck 200.00$              
10/6/2025 Pomona Natives Football & Cheer Cheer Competition Pop Warner 200.00$              
10/6/2025 Healed Woman Heal Jorney to Freedom 200.00$              

10/14/2025 Pomona Pride Center Pomona Valley Pride Festival 150.00$              
10/14/2025 Latino and Latina Roundtable Dia de los Muertos 2025 150.00$              
10/21/2025 5k/10k Committee 5k/10k Toddler Trot and Health &Wellness Fair 100.00$              
10/28/2025 Kennedy Austin Community Information Mixer 200.00$              
10/28/2025 Sowing Seeds for Life 18th Annual Food Drive 200.00$              
10/28/2025 Valley Indoor Swapment Toy Giveaway 100.00$              
10/28/2025 Mosley Foundation Valley Indoor Swap Meet Pomona Toy Giveaway 200.00$              
10/28/2025 Tradicion Dance Company Tradicion Navidena 100.00$              
10/28/2025 Juneteenth 36th Annual Pomona Valley Juneteenth Family Jazz and Arts Festival 200.00$              
10/28/2025 Victory Outreach Annual Christmas Giveaway Event 100.00$              
11/10/2025 National Council Negro Woman Thanksgiving Project 100.00$              
11/10/2025 National Council Negro Woman Shiras Educational Fund Award & Toy Drive 100.00$              
12/15/2026 Garey High School Cafecito Con Libros 200.00$              

Remaining Balance 7,450.00$          

Balance 12,774.00$    
10/6/2025 Kimberly Johnson Christmas on Columbia 500.00$              

10/14/2025 Celebrating a Vision Annual Christmas Giveaway Event 250.00$              
10/14/2025 Vietnamese Community of Pomona Valley Oustanding Student Award Event 400.00$              
10/21/2025 Sowing Seeds for Life Annual Holiday Food Giveaway 100.00$              
10/21/2025 St. Madeleine Catholic Church Procession with Our Lady of Guadalupe 800.00$              
10/21/2025 Vietnamese Community of Pomona Valley Mid-Autumn Children Festival 800.00$              
10/28/2025 Kennedy Austin Community Information Mixer 250.00$              
11/4/2025 Project Resilience Harvest Day 2,200.00$          
12/9/2025 A Fatherless Field Miracle on Holt 500.00$              

Remaining Balance 6,974.00$          

Balance 2,700.00$       
10/2/2025 Compassionate Pomona 5th Annual Kindness Festival 100.00$              
10/2/2025 Sep San Gabriel Valley Conservation Corp 3rd Annual Gold Tournament Fundraiser 100.00$              
10/2/2025 Vietnamese Community of Pomona Valley Oustanding Student Award Event 100.00$              
10/6/2025 Sarvodaya Institute Pomona Free Farmstand 100.00$              
10/6/2025 Conceptual Art Therapy Art on Deck 100.00$              
10/6/2025 Pomona Natives Football & Cheer Cheer Competition Pop Warner 100.00$              

10/21/2025 5k/10k Committee 5k/10k Toddler Trot and Health &Wellness Fair 150.00$              
11/10/2025 National Council Negro Woman Thanksgiving Project 100.00$              
11/10/2025 National Council Negro Woman Shiras Educational Fund Award & Toy Drive 100.00$              
11/25/2025 Pomona Inland Valley Martin Luther King MLK Project Celebration 100.00$              
12/9/2025 Alcott Elmentary School PTA Chistmas on Alcott 200.00$              

12/15/2026 Garey High School Cafecito Con Libros 200.00$              
Remaining Balance 1,250.00$          

Balance 2,050.00$       
10/21/2025 5K/10K Committee 5K/10K Toddler Trot and Health & Wellness Fair 1,950.00$          

Remaining Balance 100.00$              

Balance 5,400.00$       
10/2/2025 Vietnamese Community of Pomona Valley Oustanding Student Award Event 100.00$              
10/6/2025 St. Pauls Episcopal Church 150th Annual Kickoff with Pancake Breakfast 100.00$              
10/6/2025 Pomona Natives Pomona Natives Cheer Competition Pop Warner 250.00$              

10/14/2025 Celebrating a Vision Annual Christmas Giveaway Event 50.00$                
10/14/2025 God Provides Ministry PUSD Needy Adopt a Family 50.00$                
10/21/2025 Sowing Seeds for Life Annual Holiday Food Giveaway 50.00$                
10/28/2025 Valley Indoor Swapment Toy Giveaway 50.00$                
10/28/2025 Mosley Foundation Valley Indoor Swap Meet Pomona Toy Giveaway 200.00$              
10/28/2025 Tradicion Dance Compnay Tradicion Navidena 50.00$                
10/28/2025 Juneteenth 36th Annual Pomona Valley Juneteenth Family Jazz and Arts Festival 200.00$              
10/28/2025 Kennedy Austin Community Information Mixer 200.00$              
11/4/2025 Cal Poly Pomona Event Planning COM Day 2025 50.00$                
11/4/2025 Project Resilience Harvest Giveaway 100.00$              
11/4/2025 Victory Outreach Annual Christmas Giveaway Event 200.00$              

11/10/2025 National Council Negro Woman Thanksgiving Project 50.00$                
11/10/2025 National Council Negro Woman Shiras Educational Fund Award & Toy Drive 50.00$                
11/25/2025 Pomona Inland Valley Martin Luther King MLK Project Celebration 50.00$                
11/25/2025 Fox  Community Culture Fund La Gran Posada 50.00$                
12/8/2025 Garey High School Music Depart Christmas Program 1,000.00$          

Remaining Balance 2,700.00$          
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